
THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, JUNE 21, 1872.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BEITISH
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 15th June-
1872.

Wheat ...

Barley ...

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs.

56,340

1,314

1,451

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
June 17, 1872.

Bus.

3

2

1

AVERAGE PRICE.

t. d.

58 8

34 10

23 4

A W. FONBLANQUE,
Comptroller of Corn Eeturns.

COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 15th June 1872.

Wheat
Barley. .
Oats
Eve±y
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and]
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by \
the Quarter)...... /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

Englaud.

Cwt.
352,675
185,670
318,772

337
45,004
20,934

197,425
98

1,120,915

Cwt.
53,273

'580

' "10

53,863

,174,778

Quarters.

Scotland

Cwt.
59,496
32,611
33,528

13,387
20,854

1,929

161,805

Cwt.
16,426

..t

16,426

178,231

Quarters.
r-"*r

Ireland.

Cwt.
129,553

133,911

263,464

Cwt.

...

263,464

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
541,724
218,281
352,300

337
58,391
41,788

333,265
98

1,546,184

Cwt.
69,699

'"580

10
b » *

70,289

1,616,473

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
4,940

144
40

' 20

5,144

Cwt.
2,477

"255

2,732

7,87ff

Quarters.
2,289

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
3,403

1,058

4,461

Cwt.
49

49

4510

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Cwt.
8,343

144
1,098

'" 20

9,605

Cwt.
2,526

'"255

- 2,781

12,386

Quarters.
2,289

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
June 17, 1»72.

S. SELDON, Principal.


