STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 15th June-1873.

				QUANTITIES SOLI	AVERAGE PRICE
				Qrs. Bus.	s. d.
Wheat	•••	•••		 56,340 3	58 8
Barley	••••	•••	•••	 1,314 2	34 10
Oats	•••		•••	 1,451 1	23 4

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade, June 17, 1872. A. W. FONBLANQUE, Comptroller of Corn Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 15th June 1872.

	QUA	NTITIES IN	MPORTED 1	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 352,675 185,670 318,772 337 45,004 20,934 197,425 98 	Cwt. 59,496 32,611 33,528 13,387 20,854 1,929 	Cwt. 129,553 133,911 	Cwt. 541,724 218,281 352,300 337 58,391 41,788 333,265 98 	Cwt. 4,940 144 40 20 	Cwt. 3,403 1,058 	Cwt. 8,343 144 1,098 20
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	1,120,915	161,805	263,464	1,546,184	5,144	4,461	9,605
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 53,273 580 10 	Cwt. 16,426 	Cwt.	Cwt. 69,699 580 10 	Cwt. 2,477 255 	Cwt. 49 	Cwt. 2,526 255
Total of Meal	53,863	16,426	•••	70,289	2,732	49	· 2,781
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,174,778	178,231	263,464	1,616,473	7,876	<i>A</i> ,510	12,386
Malt (entered by) the Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,289	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,289

S. SELDON, Principal.

378